Jméno

Zlutd

BorlOvka Martin

Velikovsky Jan

Patka Martin

Minarcik Krystof

Sturm Jirka

Svorc David

Triska Michal

Ttiska Pavel

Vacek Jan

Jirak Filip

Rejman Radek

Smejkal Marek

Kracik Matéj

Vanécek Tomas

Triska Lukas

Beran Adam

Trojan Adam

Majer Martin

Seznam jmen

1,30769

1,73077

2,42308

0

2,73077

2,30769

N NONBRKR B

modra cervend soucet kol |soucet m |Celkem kol ]Celkem metr(
49 34 50 8
15 13 61 45 62 19
14 16 53 63 55 11
0 0 0 0
52 71 54 19
54 60 56 8
57 33 58 7
0 0 0 0
54 44 55 18
55 18 55 18
54 56 56 4
64 49 65 23
73 53 75 1
90 55 92 3
62 24 62 24
62 62 64 10
99 45 100 19
68 26 69 0
91 32 92 6
80 29 81 3
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

0,30769
0,73077
0,42308

0
0,73077
0,30769

50,3077
62,7308
55,4231

54,7308
56,3077




Ttiska Lukas

Triska Michal

1,26923

Ttiska Pavel

0

Triska Roman

1,69231

Ttiska Antonin

0,69231

Patka Martin

2,15385

Minarcik Krystof

1,88462

Trojan Adam

2,03846

Sturm Jirka

2,11538

Svorc David

0,92308

Velikovsky Jan

2,38462

Vanéckova Bara

1,73077

Vanécek Tomas

1

Markova Lucie

1,23077

Beran Adam

1,11538

Majer Martin

0

Marek Tomas

Vanécek Petr

Kohout Vaclav

0
0
0

Vacek Jan

Jirak Filip

Rejman Radek

Smejkal Marek

Kracik Matéj

Bordvka Martin

O 0O O0OO0O R RPRRPRRNONNRNOIROLBR

0,26923

0
0,69231
0,69231
0,15385
0,88462
0,03846
0,11538
0,92308
0,38462
0,73077

0
0,23077
0,11538

0

0
0
0

58,2692
0
55,6923
55,6923
56,1538
65,8846
75,0385
92,1154
62,9231
64,3846
100,731
69
92,2308
81,1154
0

0
0
0






